SOUNDS 2017 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE v2

MONDAY 12/11

1:00
2:00-3.00
3:00
4:00

5:00
5:15
5:25
5:45
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:50

Band load-in
Marching Band

tech class
keyboards set up in pit
ACT 1:

strings

saxes

percussion w/skaters
clarinets/flutes

Little Drummer Boy
keyboards

brass

Color Guard

7:00-10:00 Musical Theater

TUESDAY 12/12

2:00-2:40
3:00
2:00
5:30

6:00
6:15
6:45-7:30

Band on stage

tech class

MMET

FINALE (w/band&orch onstage)
Sleigh Ride

Orchestra w/opera

Orchestra w/dancers

Band

WEDNESDAY 12/13

2:00
4:45

5:00-8:307

prep backstage insts
call time
RUN SHOW in order



