SOUNDS 2017 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE v2

MONDAY 12/11

1:00	Band load-in
2:00-3:00	Marching Band
3:00	tech class
4:00	keyboards set up in pit
	ACT 1:
5:00	strings
5:15	saxes
5:25	percussion w/skaters
5:45	clarinets/flutes
6:05	Little Drummer Boy
6:20	keyboards
6:35	brass
6:50	Color Guard
7:00-10:00	Musical Theater

TUESDAY 12/12

2:00-2:40	Band on stage
3:00	tech class
5:00	MMET
5:30	FINALE (w/band&orch onstage)
	Sleigh Ride
6:00	Orchestra w/opera
6:15	Orchestra w/dancers
6.45 7.30	Rand

WEDNESDAY 12/13

2:00	prep backstage insts
4:45	call time
5:00-8:302	RUN SHOW in order